The state of the s	Services (Mariana)	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Date In. 14/10/2	Job description	Date to the same	the second second second
Re[No NA/CT2)2010216/13	SAS e-filing		
Vch No XE6344H	E-mail (within Shrs. AIC 2hrs,	i	andrea diffusive annual production and a second production of the second second second
DOA 13/10/2 1652	i-Motor Claim Form		
A second	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	Phrs, TP 4hrs)	••
OD IP Acporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repor	t i	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	M45970X INC	()/Non-INC ()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Peri	od: (,) Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N)-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100)%]
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 () / \$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:-		<u>A KANTIN MARABAN MAN</u>	1,2"
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO ()	; Towing Co. (.)
Remarks:- (1NC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
the state of the threshold a book at the state of the sta	ourtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	0001 ()		
93			
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions			
		*	
			and the second s
	Mariana		Anit (\$) Amt (
NA>>02580		Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$) Anit (
NA 202580	1) AR : Acc	ident Reporting (\$30);	. Ist Bill Add E
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ring Fee \$40/	1st Bill Add E
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dai 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ring Fee \$400 ow-Through Survey \$ ow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	1st Bill Add E)) \$45 120 \$30
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dai 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ring Fee \$400 ow-Through Survey (\$800) ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	1st Bill Add E
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re-	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ring Fee \$400 ow-Through Survey \$ ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ring against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection	1st Bill Add E)) \$45 120 \$30
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) i*T : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idan 8) NTUC A	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ring Fee \$400 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection	1st Bill Add E 0) \$45 120 \$30
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dai 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida- 8) NTUC A OD **	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ring Fee \$40, ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) aing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); inspection EDA + SMRT Survey \$ dditional Services:-	1st Bill Add E 2) 2545 120 230 2575 1160
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dai 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC A OD!* *N5: Co *N6: Re-	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ing Fee \$40, ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection EDA + SMRT Survey \$ dditional Services:- urtesy Car / Tpt Allowance pair Co-ordination	1st Bill Add E
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idan 8) NTUC A OD!* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Po	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ing Fee \$40, ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection a DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:- martesy Car / Tpt Allowance pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspection a / Collect Excess Coordination	Ist Bill Add E
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dai 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll For clain 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC A OD!* *N5: Co *N6: Re *N7: Foll 2* *N8: DV TP (N1)	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ing Fee \$400 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection EDA + SMRT Survey \$40 dditional Services:- urtesy Car / Tpt Allowance pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspection / / Collect Excess Coordination): TP (Non INC) against INC	Ist Bill Add E
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idan 8) NTUC A OD!* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Po	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); mage Assessment (\$100); mage Assessme	1st Bill Add E 7) \$45 120 \$30 \$75 160 \$5 510 \$25 \$25 \$20



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

14/10/2022 17:13 (SGT) Date of Submission Reported by 13/10/2022 16:52 (SGT) Date of Accident Singapore Exact Location of Accident AYE->TUAS Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

XE6344H Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Yes Is company? VRM INTEGRATED SERVICES PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX045H Company Reg No enquiry@vrmintegrated.com.sg **Email Address** (Phone) +65-66129104 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mitsubishi Manufacturer Fuso Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Manual Transmission 2998

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMCVSNW00106002200 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

KARUPPUSAMY MAHARAJA Name of Driver GXXXX649T Passport No/FIN 10/06/1979 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass	10/06/2019
Oriving experience	3 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Jender Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-97743736
Nobile Number	-
Email Address	enquiry@vrmintegrated.com.sg
	78 GEYLANG BAHRU
Address Address complement	#01-2912
	339686
Postcode sthe driver the policyholder?	No
is the driver the policyrodder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Birrer	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Noad Sulface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	-
Translator's ID	-
Translator's phone number	· •
Translator's email	•
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	, -
if yes, against whom:	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACI INFINITICA	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
	SERVICUE DEODERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTH	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH5970X
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	· ·
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	23
Contact Number	a -

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

14/00/22

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstance of the Accident
On 13 10 2022 at wort 1652 hrs, I was travelly along the
3rd line of ATB tweeds Tras in my velice XE 63444.
I had entryed ATE at the Alexandre Road exentry.
Whilst travelling along the 3rd lane of ACE, where BUSMH
5970X roward into on the rear vigne type was up my
Describe Circumstance of the Accident ON 13 10 2022 at 5 and 1652 hms, I was travelly along the 3rd lane of ACB throads That in my valide XE 63444. I had entryd ACB at the ALXANDE Road exentry. Whilst travelly along the 3rd lane of ACB, while TB SMH 59 to X row and into so the rear right type was by my vericle: There was no injury. Poure and not attend to the ficialist.
the ficialist.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel / Date & Time

(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ym 14/10/n

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 13 10 /2022)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (1652)(HH:MM)
LOCA	IAYG TI TI
1.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: XE 63444
90	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: China Tapa.
	C)POLICY NUMBER:
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSINE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) e)MAKE & MODEL: MITSMUM FYSO FV70HJ
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) TO PROVIDE OF TWOCOST (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
	i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONL)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	A) NAME: VRM integrated Services Pte Ltd MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 66129104
	CIADDRESS: 78 Gayleng Behru #101-2912
,	5 mg pre 339686
Still of man 3	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER
*No of passenga	Missauer Karlanasama Maharrasa Maharrasa
(Including driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 677826497 CONTACT: 9774 3736
(1)	C) ADDRESS: 78 Gylong Rehry \$01-2912
	1 3
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (10 / 06 / 1979) (DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUDOOR) f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: Class 3 Hov 2014 (kgs 4 June 2019
4	F) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: CLASS > MOV 2014 (KCS 4 2017) WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) NO)
4,	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5.	a)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS)
0 0	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / 10)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
4 (12 a) 2	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SM+1 5970 X MODEL: MISSON HITE
4 No of passenger	
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:CONTACT:
$(\underline{1})$,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
No of passinger	OL DRIVER'S NAME:
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
motore .	
٠,	

email = enquirye Vinintegrated comises

VIDEO =



OR	-	1	T	3	3	73	Ŧ
22	÷	J	+	ì	ч	-7	-

THE SCHEDULE

	Class of Policy : Motor Comm	ergial Vehicle Policy N	DMCVSNW0010600220
Agency : AN0707B			× ×
Account : AN0707B	Issued on : 25/08/2022		
Client : ICV0497	Acceptance Date : 25/03/2022		
Period of Insurance	: 26/08/2022 to 25/08/2023 , k	ooth dates inclusive	
Insured's Name	: VRM INTEGRATED SERVICES PTE	LTD	
2 dalaman	: 78 GEYLANG BAHRU		
Address	#01-2912 GEYLANG BAHRU INDU	STRIAL ESTATE	
	Singapore 339686		
Business/Occupation	: ELECTRICAL WORKS / GENERAL	BUILDING ENGINEERING	
Premium	: Basic Annual Premium	: \$\$3,125.00	
	Less 20% Autosafe Scheme	: S\$ 625.00	
	Windscreen @ \$2,000	: S\$ 100.00	
	Total Annual Premium	s\$2,600.00	
	Premium Due	: \$\$2,600.00	
	Premium GST	; S\$182.00	
	Total Due	: \$\$2,782.00	
Risk No.1	Motor Commercial Vehicle		
Make/Model	: MITSUBISHI FUSO FV70HJD2VDEA	No. of seats	r 2
Registration	: XE6344H	Body Type	: Tipper
Engine No.	: 47391203545687	Chassis No.	: FV70HJA10048
Tonnage .	: 16.20	.Certificate Ref.	: MZ301/C
Year of Manuf/Regn	: 2020/2021		
Type of Cover	: Comprehensive		
Financial Interest	: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED		
Sum Insured:Market	value at the time of loss		

MEMORANDUM (SHORT-PERIOD REFUND)

Excess Sect I .

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

It is hereby declared and agreed that should this Policy be cancelled, the refund shall base on short-period basis as stated in the Policy Wording.

Other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

The following clauses and endorsements apply to this policy

Subject to Endts. 2, Y, 25, 57, 72 & W(\$2,000/-).

AUTOSAFE SCHEME (W)

In consideration of a premium discount given, the insured, in the event of any accident/windscreen damage, must send his/their vehicle to the Company's authorised workshop for repairs if he/they wish to seek indemnity under Section I of this Policy.

Subject otherwise to the terms, conditions and exceptions of this policy.

Continued on page 2

: \$\$1,500.00

: \$\$100.00